  .    .  .    .                                                            v
K7175 Gewindefreie Umlenkstopfen
K5000 Threadless turn off pressure plugs
              P= Stück / Normpackung  //   Pieces/ standard pack
Material: Standardversion / Standard version
Grundkörper: Messing / Body: Brass
Dichtungen / Seals: Viton
Temp: -20°C-+200°C (-40°F - +390°F)
Betriebsdruck / Working pressure: p (bar)
                      Parkstrasse 5
     58509 Lüdenscheid
     Tel.: +49 (0)2351 / 43375-70
     Tel.: +49 (0)2351 / 43375-92
p
(bar)
Bohrungsdurchmesser H13
Bore Hole Diameter H13
L
(mm)
P d
(mm)
Bestellnummer
Order Number
0-10   6 15 20 6 K7175-  6
   7   7 K7175-  7
   8   8 K7175-  8
 10   10 K7175-10
 12   12 K7175-12
K7180 Gewindefreie Verschlussstopfen
K5000 Threadless pressure plugs
.
                    P= Stück / Normpackung  //   Pieces/ standard pack
Material: Standardversion / Standard version
Grundkörper: Messing / Body: Brass
Dichtungen / Seals: Viton
Temp: -20°C-+200°C (-40°F - +390°F)
Betriebsdruck / Working pressure: p (bar)
p
(bar)
Bohrungsdurchmesser H13
Bore Hole Diameter H13
L
(mm)
P d
(mm)
Bestellnummer
Order Number
0-10   6 10 20 6 K7180-  6
   7   7 K7180-  7
   8 11  8 K7180-  8
 10   10 K7180-10
 12   12 K7180-12
 14 13  14 K7180-14
 16   16 K7180-16